Modular Utility or Beverage Counter: Wall Unit
Item #:___________________Quantity:_________
Project:___________________________________
Designed for “Against the Wall”
Self-Service Application
Options & Accessories
► 12 standard sizes available
► TIGHT LINK™ (patented) interlocking system

removable without the use of tools. Laminated
hinged doors (where required) to be constructed
of same material and mounted to body frame with
concealed hinges. Door handle to be satin chrome
finish.
Countertop: Top shall be 14-gauge, 300 series
stainless steel with 1-1/2” top turndown, and shall be
removable to allow for service. Top shall include
stainless steel support channels and shall be
constructed to accommodate remodeling of the
counter at a later date to accept an alternate material
top without changing the work height.
Modular Utility or Beverage Counter: Wall Unit
Model Dimensions Electrical Plumbing
 L x W x H Requirements Requirements
ULS30W 30”x34”x34” N/A N/A
ULS36W 36”x34”x34” N/A N/A
ULS42W 42”x34“x34” N/A N/A
ULS48W 48”x34”x34” N/A N/A
ULS54W 54”x34“x34” N/A N/A
ULS60W 60”x34”x34” N/A N/A
ULS66W 66”x34”x34” N/A N/A
ULS72W 72”x34”x34” N/A N/A
ULS78W 78”x34”x34” N/A N/A
ULS84W 84”x34”x34” N/A N/A
ULS90W 90”x34”x34” N/A N/A
ULS96W 96”x34”x34” N/A N/A
Shown with optional  tray slide
    Multiteria · 1444 N. Farnsworth Avenue, Suite 203 · Aurora, IL  60505
      Office: 630-585-1369 · Fax: 630-585-1397 · www.multiteriausa.coM
Plan View ▲ Elevation View ▲ End View ▲